2022-23 School Year Student Calendar
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First Semester

Mon, Aug 1 - Fri, Oct 7

Monday, August 1

Monday, September 5
Tuesday, September 6
Mon, Oct 10 - Fri, Oct 14
Tues, Oct 18 - Weds, Dec 21

Friday, October 21
Monday, October 31

Wed, Nov 23 - Fri, Nov 25
Monday, November 28

Quarter 1

First Day of School
Labor Day

No School/Staff Professional Development
Fall Break
Quarter2

Parents In Touch Day/ Student Asyncronous
No School/Staff Professional Development

Thanksgiving Break

No School/Staff Professional Development

Second Semester

Friday, January 6

Fri, Jan 6 - Fri, Mar 17
Thursday, January 12
Monday January 16
Tuesday, January 17
Friday, February 17

Monday, February 20
Tuesday, Februrary 21

Mon, Mar 20 - Thurs, May 25
Friday, March 24

Thursday, December 15 Last Day of 1st Semester Mon, Mar 27 - Fri, Mar 31
Tuesday, December 20 Semester Close (Flex day) Monday, April 3
Wed, Dec 21, - Thurs, Jan § Winter Break Thursday, May 25
Friday, May 26
Monday, June 19
Days of Student Attendance

Students particpate in REMOTE LEARNING.
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Parents In Touch DaylAsynorenous ‘Student Virtual Learning

Parent conferences with teachers.
Asynchronous leaming day for students

Semester 1
Semester 2

Semester 1
Semester 2

First Day of 2nd Semester/Student
Asyncronous Learning Day

Quarter 3

Report Cards Sent Home

MLK Holiday

No School/Staff Professional Development
No School

President's Day

Student Asyncronous Day/Staff Professional
Development

Quarter 4

Parents In Touch Day/Student Asynchronous
Learning

Spring Break

No School/Staff Professional Development
Last Student Leamning Day

Yearly Close
Juneteenth

Summary of Days



